
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 07/12/22 06:01AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE222878707/12/22  03:01AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: STOLZE, DYLAN MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

BE222878007/12/22  01:15AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CRANSTON RD & WYETTA DR

Loitering

BE222877207/11/22  11:07PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

Check Welfare

BE222876407/11/22  09:49PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST; APT 348

Animal Bite

BE222875707/11/22  08:59PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

SHOPIERE RD & WHITE OAKS DR

Animal Problem

BE222874907/11/22  07:58PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE222874807/11/22  07:49PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

CITY OF BELOIT, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Blue  ROADMASTER MT SPORTS X bike

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  R0900WM MONGOOSE bike

FOUND PROPERTY: Red  GLACIER POINT MAGNA bike

FOUND PROPERTY: Gray  GS31826 KENT 1800 bike



Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Assault, Simple

BE222872607/11/22  05:27PM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD; APT 7S

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Bench Warrant

BE222871407/11/22  04:32PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: ALVISO ABARCA, LUIS A  M/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Restraining Order Violation

BE222870807/11/22  04:03PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE222870007/11/22  03:18PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

FAMILY DOLLAR, 840 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: SMITH, ANGELA L  F/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE222869807/11/22  03:10PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GLEN AV

Found Property

BE222866007/11/22  10:27AM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAIRFAX AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Pink  2Cool Kent Bicycle

Fleeing an Officer

BE222865707/11/22  10:09AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

PORTER AV & HENRY AV

Found Property

BE222863107/11/22  07:05AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE222862207/11/22  05:25AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHERMAN AV



Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE222862107/11/22  05:17AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LEESON PARK RD

ARRESTED: KNUTSEN, DESTINY J M  F/B  Age: 20.00  City: CLINTON WI

Curfew or Loitering

Fireworks

BE222860807/11/22  02:39AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST & TOWNLINE AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Purple  VAPE LUCID vape

Found Property

BE222858607/10/22  10:53PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST

Bail Jumping

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE222858307/10/22  09:59PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROOKS ST

ARRESTED: DALLMANN, BRANDON KARL  M/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE222856707/10/22  07:31PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CONGRESS AV

STOLEN:  Sunglasses

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE222856407/10/22  07:04PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

BLUFF ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE222856107/10/22  06:35PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 (BLK)ELM ST

Assist Citizen

BE222855107/10/22  04:42PM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE222853907/10/22  03:03PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: CUSICK, ALEX   M/B  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI



Civil Dispute

BE222853707/10/22  02:41PM LINDER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE222852207/10/22  11:29AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

STOLEN:  Credit Card

STOLEN:  Clothing

Sudden Death

BE222851207/10/22  09:46AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE222847907/10/22  01:04AM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD & E MURPHY WOODS RD

ARRESTED: HUGHES, LATONIA VANESSA  F/B  Age: 36.00  City: SUN PRAIRIE WI

Burglary, Resd, Force En

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE222846507/09/22  11:38PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV APT: C

STOLEN:  Animal

STOLEN:  Cat

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE222843307/09/22  09:05PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV; APT: A

ARRESTED: COY, ANTHONY REED  M/L  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: BILES, SHANE PATRICK  M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE222842307/09/22  07:52PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: EL-AMIN, DEANGELO LAMAR  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  VEHICLE

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE222841907/09/22  07:06PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE222841007/09/22  05:06PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV

ARRESTED: BLOW, TAUREAN KYLE  M/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE222840707/09/22  04:23PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FIFTH ST; 1/2

ARRESTED: VANCE, ANAYA BRIELLE  F/W  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE222840207/09/22  03:26PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE222836607/09/22  10:46AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST

Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/Accessy

BE222835707/09/22  09:04AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GASTON DR

Recovered Stolen Veh

BE222835607/09/22  08:59AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: TOLES, VERDELL EMANUEL  M/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE222834607/09/22  07:07AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 61.00  Height: 5'07"  Weight: 138.00lbs.




	Media Report
	BE2228787
	

	BE2228780
	BE2228772
	BE2228764
	BE2228757
	BE2228749
	BE2228748
	BE2228748
	BE2228748
	BE2228748



	BE2228726
	BE2228726

	BE2228714
	

	BE2228708
	BE2228700
	BE2228700

	BE2228698
	BE2228660
	BE2228660
	BE2228660
	BE2228660



	BE2228657
	BE2228631
	BE2228622
	BE2228621
	

	BE2228608
	BE2228608
	BE2228608
	BE2228608



	BE2228586
	BE2228583
	BE2228583

	BE2228567
	BE2228567
	BE2228567
	BE2228567



	BE2228564
	BE2228561
	BE2228551
	BE2228539
	BE2228539

	BE2228537
	BE2228522
	BE2228522
	BE2228522
	BE2228522



	BE2228512
	BE2228479
	BE2228479

	BE2228465
	BE2228465
	BE2228465
	BE2228465



	BE2228433
	BE2228433

	BE2228423
	BE2228423
	BE2228423
	BE2228423



	BE2228419
	BE2228410
	BE2228410

	BE2228407
	BE2228407

	BE2228402
	BE2228366
	BE2228357
	BE2228356
	BE2228356

	BE2228346
	BE2228346



