



## Media Report

07/12/22 06:01AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana				
Date/time of report 07/12/22 03:01AM	Street of Occurrence RIVERSIDE DR	CAD Number BE2228787	Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K	
ARRESTED: STOLZE, DYLAN MICHAEL M/W Age: 19.00 City: BELOIT WI				
,		-		
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/12/22 01:15AM	CRANSTON RD & WYETTA DR	BE2228780	ASILIS O	
Loitering				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 11:07PM	PORTER AV	BE2228772	ASILIS O	
Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 09:49PM	BROAD ST; APT 348	BE2228764	LOVE A	
Animal Bite				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 08:59PM	SHOPIERE RD & WHITE OAKS DR	BE2228757	ROBINSON L	
Animal Problem				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 07:58PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2228749	BAILEY R	
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 07:49PM	VERNON AV	BE2228748	MUNIZ M	
CITY OF BELOIT, 2351 SPRINGBROOK CT, BELOIT WI				
FOUND PROPERTY: Blue ROADMASTER MT SPORTS X bike				
FOUND PROPERTY: Black R0900WM MONGOOSE bike				
FOUND PROPERTY: Red GLACIER POINT MAGNA bike				
FOUND PROPERTY: Gray GS31826 KENT 1800 bike				

Disorderly Conduct				
Resist or Interfere w/Police				
Assault, Simple				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 05:27PM	SHOPIERE RD; APT 7S	BE2228726	BABILIUS M	
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED			
Bench Warrant				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 04:32PM	STATE ST	BE2228714	LINDER J	
ARRESTED: ALVISO	ABARCA, LUIS A M/W Age: 36.00 City	: BELOIT WI		
Restraining Order Viol	ation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 04:03PM	FOURTH ST	BE2228708	LOVE A	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	a			
Cont Subs, Possess, I				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 03:18PM	FOURTH ST	BE2228700	BOULTON T	
	FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI		DOOLTON	
,	ANGELA L F/W Age: 50.00 City: BELO	IT WI		
,				
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop			
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 03:10PM	GLEN AV	BE2228698	BOULTON T	
Farmed Duran autor				
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 10:27AM	FAIRFAX AV	BE2228660	RICHARDS P	
FOUND PROPERTY:	Pink 2Cool Kent Bicycle			
Fleeing an Officer				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 10:09AM	PORTER AV & HENRY AV	BE2228657	RAUCH D	
01/11/22 10:00/ WI				
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/11/22 07:05AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2228631	DAUGHERTY K	
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop				
•				
Date/time of report		CAD Number		
07/11/22 05:25AM	SHERMAN AV	BE2228622	ASILIS O	

Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/11/22 05:17AM	LEESON PARK RD	BE2228621	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: KNUTSE	EN, DESTINY J M F/B Age: 20.00 Cit	V: CLINTON WI	
Curfew or Loitering			
Fireworks			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/11/22 02:39AM	MERRILL ST & TOWNLINE AV	BE2228608	MURPHY K
FOUND PROPERTY:	Purple VAPE LUCID vape		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
07/10/22 10:53PM	SIXTH ST	BE2228586	MURPHY K
Bail Jumping			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Var	ndalize Prop		
<b>OWI Alcohol or Drugs</b>			
Cont Subs, Possess,	Marijuana		
Cont Subs, Possess, Date/time of report	Marijuana Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST	BE2228583	Primary Officer MURPHY K
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM	Street of Occurrence	BE2228583	
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31.	BE2228583	
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31.	BE2228583	
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mot	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NNN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI	MURPHY K
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mot Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST ANN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mot Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NNN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mot Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NNN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mot Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NNN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mot Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:04PM	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NNN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number BE2228564 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:04PM Disorderly Conduct	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NNN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S nd Run Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number BE2228564	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer BOULTON T
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:04PM Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST ANN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. Tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S AND Run Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number BE2228564 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer BOULTON T Primary Officer
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:04PM Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 07/10/22 06:35PM	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST ANN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. Tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S AND Run Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number BE2228564 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer BOULTON T Primary Officer
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:04PM Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 07/10/22 06:35PM Assist Citizen	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NNN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S nd Run Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV Street of Occurrence (BLK)ELM ST	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number BE2228564 CAD Number BE2228561	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer BOULTON T Primary Officer MUNIZ M
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:04PM Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 07/10/22 06:35PM Assist Citizen Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST ANN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. Tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S and Run Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV Street of Occurrence (BLK)ELM ST Street of Occurrence VINE ST	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number BE2228564 CAD Number BE2228561 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer BOULTON T Primary Officer MUNIZ M
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:04PM Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 07/10/22 06:35PM Assist Citizen Date/time of report 07/10/22 04:42PM Assist Othr Jurisdictio	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST ANN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. Tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S and Run Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV Street of Occurrence (BLK)ELM ST Street of Occurrence VINE ST	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number BE2228564 CAD Number BE2228561 CAD Number	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer BOULTON T Primary Officer MUNIZ M
Date/time of report 07/10/22 09:59PM ARRESTED: DALLMA Theft, Prop, From Mod Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:31PM STOLEN: Sunglasses Traffic Accident, Hit an Date/time of report 07/10/22 07:04PM Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 07/10/22 06:35PM Assist Citizen Date/time of report 07/10/22 04:42PM	Street of Occurrence BROOKS ST NNN, BRANDON KARL M/W Age: 31. Tor Veh Street of Occurrence CONGRESS AV S and Run Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST & SAINT LAWRENCE AV Street of Occurrence (BLK)ELM ST Street of Occurrence vINE ST	BE2228583 00 City: BELOIT WI CAD Number BE2228567 CAD Number BE2228564 CAD Number BE2228561 CAD Number BE2228551	MURPHY K Primary Officer ASILIS O Primary Officer BOULTON T Primary Officer MUNIZ M Primary Officer LOVE A

Civil Dispute						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/10/22 02:41PM	BLUFF ST	BE2228537	LINDER J			
Burglary, Resd, Force E	Burglary, Resd, Force En					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/10/22 11:29AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2228522	ROSENBAUM A			
STOLEN: Credit Card						
STOLEN: Clothing						
Sudden Death						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/10/22 09:46AM	HIGHLAND AV	BE2228512	ROSENBAUM A			
Cont Subs, Possess, M	arijuana					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/10/22 01:04AM	SHOPIERE RD & E MURPHY WOODS RD	BE2228479	BAILEY R			
ARRESTED: HUGHES,	LATONIA VANESSA F/B Age: 36.00 C	ity: SUN PRAIRIE WI				
Burglary, Resd, Force E	n					
Destruct/Damage/Vand						
-	·					
Date/time of report 07/09/22 11:38PM	Street of Occurrence HARRISON AV APT: C	CAD Number BE2228465	Primary Officer BOULTON T			
STOLEN: Animal			BOOLIONI			
STOLEN: Cat						
Disordarly Conduct						
Disorderly Conduct Destruct/Damage/Vand	alize Prop					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/09/22 09:05PM	HARRISON AV; APT: A	BE2228433	BOULTON T			
ARRESTED: COY, ANT	HONY REED M/L Age: 25.00 City: BEL	.OIT WI				
ARRESTED: BILES, SHANE PATRICK M/W Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI						
Theft, Veh, Automobile						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/09/22 07:52PM	MILW RD	BE2228423	BAILEY R			
ARRESTED: EL-AMIN, DEANGELO LAMAR M/B Age: 28.00 City: BELOIT WI						
STOLEN: VEHICLE						
Theft, Veh, Automobile						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/09/22 07:06PM	MOORE ST	BE2228419	MUNIZ M			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
07/09/22 05:06PM	GARFIELD AV	BE2228410	MUNIZ M			
ARRESTED: BLOW, TA	UREAN KYLE M/B Age: 39.00 City: BE	LOIT WI				

Disorderly Conduct			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon	
Assault, No Weap, Agg Injury				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/09/22 04:23PM	FIFTH ST; 1/2	BE2228407	BAILEY R	
ARRESTED: VANCE, A	ANAYA BRIELLE F/W Age: 22.00 City: I	BELOIT WI		
Theft, Veh, Automobile				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/09/22 03:26PM	CRANSTON RD	BE2228402	BAILEY R	
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/09/22 10:46AM	RANDALL ST	BE2228366	ROSENBAUM A	
Theft, Prop, Veh Parts/	Accessy			
Date/time of report 07/09/22 09:04AM	Street of Occurrence GASTON DR	CAD Number BE2228357	Primary Officer MAR-GARCIA N	
07/09/22 09.04AW	GASTON DR	DL2220337	MAR-GARCIA N	
Recovered Stolen Veh				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
07/09/22 08:59AM	BLUFF ST	BE2228356	BUROKER J	
ARRESTED: TOLES, VERDELL EMANUEL M/B Age: 40.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Pron			
-				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number		
07/09/22 07:07AM	BLUFF ST	BE2228346	ROSENBAUM A	
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 61.00 Height: 5'07" Weight: 138.00lbs.				